be committed to the proposed Project. 
The proposed Project was awarded One Million Dollars ($1,000,000.00) in Community 
Development Block Grant funds (CDBG) funds from the 2019-2020 Program Year 45  
(C.F. 20-0122). 

The total amount of funding available for the Project is One Million, Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($1,500,000.00), which is the total budget for the Project inclusive of the budget 
contingency amount set forth below. 

See below the anticipated pre-qualified on-call contract(s) and budget contingency amount(s) that 
will be used for the Project: 

On-Call Contract Contingency Amount